PHATSO EVENT CALENDAR

phatsomusic.com

phatline: 323.565.0105
booking: 323.697.0152

Saturday January 17, 2004

All Star Lanes Cocktail Lounge

4459 Eagle Rock Blvd. (Between York and Ave 45)

LA, Ca 90041  ph: 323.254.2579

Friday January 23, 2004


Grand Ave Sports Bar

506 South Grand Ave (Below Biltmore Hotel)

LA  ph: 213.612.1595

Valet park at Biltmore or self Park at Pershing Square

Friday February 6, 2004 @ 6 p.
(Acoustic and  Electric Sets)


134 Japanese Village Plaza Mall 

Outdoors Near Water Fountain

LA, Ca 90012
Sunday February 8, 2004

Hard Rock Beverly Center

Tuesday February 10, 2004 @ 9:30 p.
The Dragonfly
Friday February 13, 2004 
Maria Maria’s Birthday Bash

Saturday February 21, 2004 @ 9:00 p.


All Acoustic @  Xococafe (Casa de Sousa) in Olvera Street

Sunday February 22, 2004 @ 8p.

Neuterpalooza

The El Rey Theatre

Friday February 27, 2004

All Acoustic

The Ven Exhibits William Almas

Magnesium Photo Engravings

1170 Glendale Blvd.

Under Sunset

Echo Park, Ca

213.413.5062
Saturday February 28, 2004


Dragons in West Covina

Sunday February 29, 2004

All Acoustic

The Ven Exhibits William Almas
Magnesium Photo Engravings

1170 Glendale Blvd.

Under Sunset

Echo Park, Ca

213.413.5062

Tuesday March 2, 2004

McGauh Elementary School, Seal Beach

Read Across America Day

Dr. Suess Author P.D. Eastman Birthday 

Friday March 5, 2004 10p.

The Derby

21 and Over

4500 Los Feliz Blvd
323.663.8979

Saturday March 6, 2004

Phatso Records with Front Row

NOT A SHOW

Sunday March 7, 2004 @4p.

Allans Birthday Party – No Cover Free BBQ

Gus & Gerald Acoustic Beatles open for Defunct/Comprehend/DJ

Old Town Pub in Pasadena – You Know The Place!

Friday March 12, 2004 @ 10 p.

14 Below

Santa Monica, Ca

Wednesday March 17, 2004 St. Patricks Day

All Acoustic Set {Death Rock Karaoke to follow}

Delmenicos in Arcadio

Saturday March 20, 2004 @ 3p.

La Culebra Park

Highland Park, Ca

Saturday March 20, 2004
All Acoustic @  Xococafe (Casa de Sousa) in Olvera Street

West 19 Olvera Street

Los Angeles, Ca 90012

213.626.7076

Sunday March 21, 2004 2 – 5p.

Phatso to Appear in Neon Venus Music Video

NOT A SHOW

Saturday March 27, 2004

Belly’s West

w/Homegrown & The Mike Lomeli Orchestra
Monday March 29, 2004

All Acoustic @ Kelly’s Pub in Arcadia

W/ Steve F. The karaoke Master

Wednesday March 31, 2004

The Axe and The Robot (AKA G.A and G.F)

Khoury’s in Naples, Ca

Saturday April 3, 2004 @ 8p

Casa Del Pueblo Community Center – All Ages Show

w/ Humo Verde & Special Guest

1498 Sunset Blvd

Echo Park, Ca 213.481.1986

casadelpueblocoop.org

Wednesday April 7, 2004 @ 7p.

w/ Defunct

Los Angeles Baking Inc.

2108 N. Broadway

LA, Ca 90031

800.336.9191
Thursday April 15, 2004 7p.

Sandy E XI’s Art Class Exhibit Closing Party

Cal State Northridge
Fridday April 16, 2004
w/ The Peak Show

The Compound

Highland Park, California
Saturday April 17, 2004

w/Tunbaloo
All Acoustic @  Xococafe (Casa de Sousa) in Olvera Street
West 19 Olvera Street

Los Angeles, Ca 90012

213.626.7076
Saturday April 24, 2004


Chicano Park Day in San Diego
Sunday April 25, 2004 9p.


Viper Room Hollywood, Ca

Saturday May 22, 2004 9p.

w/ Comprehend

All Acoustic

Casa de Sousa Xococafe

Saturday May 29, 200 10 – 12p.m.

KPFK 90.7 Travel Tips for Aztlan Live in Studio Performance

Saturday June 26, 2004 9p.

All Acoustic

Casa de Sousa Xococafe

Saturday July 24, 2004 9p.

All Acoustic

Casa de Sousa Xococafe

…
July Something, 2004

Phatso EP Release Party

August or September, 2004

Solfest

Something Something, 2004

LA TV Live

Something Something, 2004

KPFK Live {GFP Says, See I told you this would happen look above}
Something Something, 2004

Craig Kilborn Show

Something Something, 2004

The Daily Show with John Stewart

Something Something, 2004

Late Nite with David Letterman

Something Something, 2004

Conan Obrien

Something Something, 2004

Jay Leno

Something Something, 2004

California Gold with Huell Howser

Something Something, 200?
SNL

Something Something, 200?
Opening act for Morrissey

Something Something, 200?
Morrissey opening act for Phatso

Something Something, 200?
Howard Stern Show

Something Something, 200?
E! True Hollywood Story

Something Something, 200?
VH1 Storytellers

Something Something, 200?
VH1 Behind the Music

Something Something, 200?
VH1 We Love the 00’s

Something Something, 200?
MTV Cribs (Ghetto)

Something Something, 200?
Good Morning LA with Steve Edwards and Gillian Barberi and The other girl (Ha Ha Just Kidding…Dorothy Lucy)

Something Something, 200?
In the Chopper with that Hot Meteorologist on Channel 5

Something Something, 200?
Playboy Mansion

Something Something, 200?
Unsolved Mysteries (The Band that went away and never came back)

Something Something, 200?

The Great Gig in the Sky

